Time
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:35 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

LINE,,

Leadership in Nuclear Energy Commission

AGENDA

Monday, July 13, 2014

9:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Idaho State Capitol — Lincoln Auditorium
700 West Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho

Agenda Item

Welcome and Introductions

Status Update: Operations of the Integrated
Waste Treatment Unit (IWTU) and WIPP

DOE Nuclear Energy Programs Update

Safety & Environment Subcommittee Report

Lunch

Earthquake and Seismic Hazard Analysis at INL

Research Fuel: Benefits, Risks, Opportunities
Is the INL Research and Cleanup Connected?

Innovation in Nuclear Workshop Report

Closing Comments & Adjourn

Presenter
Chairman Jeff Sayer

John P. Zimmerman, Deputy Manager,
Idaho Cleanup Project, DOE-Idaho

John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary
Office of Nuclear Energy
U.S. Department of Energy

Dr. Mark Rudin & Jeff Feeler
Subcommittee Co-Chairs

Suzette Payne, Seismologist
Idaho National Laboratory

Commission and Public Discussion
Commission Discussion

Todd Allen, Deputy Director
Idaho National Laboratory

Chairman Jeff Sayer



