

AGENDA

Monday, July 13, 2014 9:00 AM – 3:30 PM Idaho State Capitol – Lincoln Auditorium 700 West Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho

<u>Time</u>	Agenda Item	<u>Presenter</u>
9:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Chairman Jeff Sayer
9:05 AM	Status Update: Operations of the Integrated Waste Treatment Unit (IWTU) and WIPP	John P. Zimmerman, Deputy Manager, Idaho Cleanup Project, DOE-Idaho
9:35 AM	DOE Nuclear Energy Programs Update	John Kotek, Acting Assistant Secretary Office of Nuclear Energy U.S. Department of Energy
10:00 AM	Safety & Environment Subcommittee Report	Dr. Mark Rudin & Jeff Feeler Subcommittee Co-Chairs
12:00 PM	Lunch	
12:45 PM	Earthquake and Seismic Hazard Analysis at INL	Suzette Payne, Seismologist Idaho National Laboratory
1:00 PM	Research Fuel: Benefits, Risks, Opportunities	Commission and Public Discussion
2:00 PM	Is the INL Research and Cleanup Connected?	Commission Discussion
2:30 PM	Innovation in Nuclear Workshop Report	Todd Allen, Deputy Director Idaho National Laboratory
3:30 PM	Closing Comments & Adjourn	Chairman Jeff Sayer